h_’El

Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 8/29/2025

To Date <= 9/22/2025

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y

PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID ggf:?s?cf n Decision Type
WP045242  8/29/2025  |Issued | Water
- Permit
HMP2025- Water
_r 8/29/2025 Issued Permit
MP685 9/3/2025 Issued Waiver
WP-18611-1 9/3/2025  |Issued | Water
—— Permit
WP17415-1 |9/4/2025 Issued | WVater
— Permit
WP17858-1 |9/4/2025 Issued | Water
- Permit
WP045326 |9/4/2025  |Issued | Water
— Permit
WP025145-1 9/4/2025  |Issued | 'Vater

Permit

Property Address

22 Paso Cresta Carmel Valley, CA 93924

San Pablo & Havana St Seaside, CA 93955
3078 Hermitage Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953

571 Belden Street Monterey, CA 93940

3200 Red Wolf Drive Carmel, CA 93923

461 Carmel Valley Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924
26600 Oliver Road Carmel, CA 93923

51 La Rancheria Rd Carmel, CA 93924

APN

189232015000

000000000004

007464004000

001095019000

416011029000

187071017000

009563005000

187121002000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045242
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-072
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-072
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP685
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-18611-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP17415-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP17858-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045326
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP025145-1

WP-15447-1

WP045298

WP044036-1

WP-20132-1

MP686

WP042796-1

WP045320

WP045312

WP045309

WP044441

WP044447

WP045315

HMP2025-
073

WP-18630-1

WP045285

WP045306

WP17345-1

HMP2025-
074

WP-14138-1

WP045331

WP-8409-1

WP30245-1

HMP2025-
075

WP045328

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/12/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025

9/15/2025

9/15/2025

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Waiver
Waiver
Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

345 El Caminito Rd Carmel Valley, CA 93924
7082 Valley Greens Circle Carmel, CA 93923
519 Loma Alta Rd Carmel, CA 93923

26110 Rio Vista Drive Carmel, CA 93923

987 Harcourt Ave Seaside, CA 93955

Scenic Rd, 3 NE of 13th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93921

525 Lighthouse AV Pacific Grove, CA 93950
482 Alvarado St Monterey, CA 93940
970 Syida DR Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Lincoln 3 SW of Ocean, #1 ST Carmel, CA 93921

Lopez Ave 5 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93923

400 Herrmann Drive Monterey, CA 93940
Pebble Beach, CA 93953

1050 Rodeo Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953

1165 Luxton St Seaside, CA 93955

1930 Luxton Street Seaside, CA 93955

142 Boyd Way Carmel, CA 93923

Rio Rd & Carmel Rancho Rd Carmel, CA 93923
198 Ocean AV Monterey, CA 93940

12 Ronnoco Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924
24760 Crestview Circle Carmel, CA 93923

760 Country Club Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924

NW Cnr Forest and Mountain View Carmel-by-the-
Sea, CA 93921

958 Coral Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953

233 Punta del Monte Carmel, CA 93924

910 Ruth Ct Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Carmel Valley Rd Carmel, CA

1081 Lariat Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953

187611004000

157052007000

103102006000

015044015000

012361024000

010292007000

006284002000

001572003000

007633008000

010191001000

010231035000

001294026000

000000000005

007323014000

012401060000

011081008000

241341010000

000000000005

001826006000

185021026000

009591021000

187641003000

010042008000

007255020000
189353001000
006634025000

000000000005

007412007000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-15447-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045298
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044036-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-20132-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP686
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042796-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045320
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045312
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045309
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044441
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044447
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045315
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-073
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-073
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-18630-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045285
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045306
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP17345-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-074
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-074
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-14138-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045331
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-8409-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP30245-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP687
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP688
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP690
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP689
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-075
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-075
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045328

WP042884-1

WP042958-2

WP044934-1

WP-17361-3

WP14177-1

WP-14473-1

WP-21276-1
MP691

WP-17884-1

WP045304

WP045346

WP045334

WP-21969-1

WP045236

WP045235

9/16/2025

9/16/2025

9/16/2025

9/16/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/19/2025

9/19/2025

9/19/2025

9/22/2025

9/22/2025

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

800 Morgans Way Sand City, CA 93955

800 Morgans Way Sand City, CA 93955

141 15th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950

1209 Lawton Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950
5th Ave 2 SE Torres Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921
40 Ragsdale Drive Monterey, CA 93940

1403 Riata Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953
Dolores St 3 NW 13th Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921

11600 Saddle Rd Monterey, CA 93940
786 Lighthouse Ave Monterey, CA 93940
25380 Telarana Way Carmel, CA 93923
72 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93924
1312 Vallejo St Seaside, CA 93955

100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940

100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940

011601003000

011601003000

006175015000

007562010000

010092013000

259031076000

008331027000

010171004000

416132025000

001072010000

169391007000

197011019000

012293013000

013221020000

013221020000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042884-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042958-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044934-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-17361-3
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP14177-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-14473-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-21276-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP691
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-17884-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045304
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045346
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045334
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-21969-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045236
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045235

