RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 8/29/2025 To Date <= 9/22/2025 PRIMARY_ = Y PRIMARY_ = Y

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN
WP045242	8/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	22 Paso Cresta Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189232015000
HMP2025- 072	8/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	San Pablo & Havana St Seaside, CA 93955	00000000004
MP685	9/3/2025	Issued	Waiver	3078 Hermitage Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007464004000
WP-18611-1	9/3/2025	Issued	Water Permit	571 Belden Street Monterey, CA 93940	001095019000
<u>WP17415-1</u>	9/4/2025	Issued	Water Permit	3200 Red Wolf Drive Carmel, CA 93923	416011029000
<u>WP17858-1</u>	9/4/2025	Issued	Water Permit	461 Carmel Valley Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187071017000
WP045326	9/4/2025	Issued	Water Permit	26600 Oliver Road Carmel, CA 93923	009563005000
WP025145-1	9/4/2025	Issued	Water Permit	51 La Rancheria Rd Carmel, CA 93924	187121002000

<u>WP-15447-1</u>	9/5/2025	Issued	Water Permit	345 El Caminito Rd Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187611004000
WP045298	9/5/2025	Issued	Water Permit	7082 Valley Greens Circle Carmel, CA 93923	157052007000
WP044036-1	9/5/2025	Issued	Water Permit	519 Loma Alta Rd Carmel, CA 93923	103102006000
WP-20132-1	9/5/2025	Issued	Water Permit	26110 Rio Vista Drive Carmel, CA 93923	015044015000
MP686	9/8/2025	Issued	Waiver	987 Harcourt Ave Seaside, CA 93955	012361024000
WP042796-1	9/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Scenic Rd, 3 NE of 13th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010292007000
WP045320	9/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	525 Lighthouse AV Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006284002000
WP045312	9/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	482 Alvarado St Monterey, CA 93940	001572003000
WP045309	9/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	970 Syida DR Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007633008000
WP044441	9/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Lincoln 3 SW of Ocean, #1 ST Carmel, CA 93921	010191001000
WP044447	9/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Lopez Ave 5 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93923	010231035000
WP045315	9/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	400 Herrmann Drive Monterey, CA 93940	001294026000
HMP2025- 073	9/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Pebble Beach, CA 93953	00000000005
<u>WP-18630-1</u>	9/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1050 Rodeo Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007323014000
WP045285	9/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1165 Luxton St Seaside, CA 93955	012401060000
<u>WP045306</u>	9/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1930 Luxton Street Seaside, CA 93955	011081008000
<u>WP17345-1</u>	9/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	142 Boyd Way Carmel, CA 93923	241341010000
HMP2025- 074	9/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Rio Rd & Carmel Rancho Rd Carmel, CA 93923	00000000005
WP-14138-1	9/11/2025	Issued	Water Permit	198 Ocean AV Monterey, CA 93940	001826006000
WP045331	9/11/2025	Issued	Water Permit	12 Ronnoco Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	185021026000
WP-8409-1	9/11/2025	Issued	Water Permit	24760 Crestview Circle Carmel, CA 93923	009591021000
WP30245-1	9/11/2025	Issued	Water Permit	760 Country Club Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187641003000
<u>MP687</u>	9/11/2025	Issued	Waiver	NW Cnr Forest and Mountain View Carmel-by-the- Sea, CA 93921	010042008000
<u>MP688</u>	9/12/2025	Issued	Waiver	958 Coral Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007255020000
<u>MP690</u>	9/15/2025	Issued	Waiver	233 Punta del Monte Carmel, CA 93924	189353001000
<u>MP689</u>	9/15/2025	Issued	Waiver	910 Ruth Ct Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006634025000
HMP2025- 075	9/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Carmel Valley Rd Carmel, CA	00000000000
WP045328	9/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1081 Lariat Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007412007000

WP042884-1	9/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	800 Morgans Way Sand City, CA 93955	011601003000
WP042958-2	9/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	800 Morgans Way Sand City, CA 93955	011601003000
WP044934-1	9/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	141 15th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006175015000
WP-17361-3	9/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1209 Lawton Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007562010000
WP14177-1	9/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	5th Ave 2 SE Torres Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010092013000
WP-14473-1	9/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	40 Ragsdale Drive Monterey, CA 93940	259031076000
WP-21276-1	9/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1403 Riata Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008331027000
<u>MP691</u>	9/18/2025	Issued	Waiver	Dolores St 3 NW 13th Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010171004000
WP-17884-1	9/18/2025	Issued	Water Permit	11600 Saddle Rd Monterey, CA 93940	416132025000
WP045304	9/18/2025	Issued	Water Permit	786 Lighthouse Ave Monterey, CA 93940	001072010000
WP045346	9/19/2025	Issued	Water Permit	25380 Telarana Way Carmel, CA 93923	169391007000
WP045334	9/19/2025	Issued	Water Permit	72 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93924	197011019000
WP-21969-1	9/19/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1312 Vallejo St Seaside, CA 93955	012293013000
WP045236	9/22/2025	Issued	Water Permit	100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940	013221020000
WP045235	9/22/2025	Issued	Water Permit	100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940	013221020000